Specifications 2
Ordering information 2
Accessories / Flanges, Electrode holders 2
Ordering information  3
Drawings 3
Contents
InDip™ 550 immersion housings
for pH/redox, conductivity, dissolved

Type P : with protective cage, no solution grounding
Specifications
Ordering information
Housing InDip™ 550
Accessories / Flanges* Order No.
PVC DIN PN10-DN40 52 400 309
PVC DIN PN10-DN50 52 401 893
PVC DIN PN10-DN80 52 401 228
PVC DIN PN10-DN100 52 400 954
PVDF DIN PN10-DN40 52 400 774
PVDF DIN PN10-DN50 52 401 110
PVDF DIN PN10-DN100 52 400 858
Tube clamp 50 mm (PE) 52 400 775